the several boroughs at such times and in such quaoti-
ties as may be required by the Committee on Supplies. 

The proposals must state the mines Irmo which it is 
proposed to supply the coal (to be furnished from the 
mines named, if acctpled), and must state the price per 
tot of two thousand two hundred and forty (2,240) 
pounds. 

The quantities of the various sizes of coal and wood 
required for use in the several bor ughs will be about 
as follows, viz. : 

For Ike Boroughs of Manhattan and the Bron.r. 
Twenty-eight thousand (z8,000) tons of broken size. 
Five thousand (5,000) tons of egg size.

[...]

Six hundred (600) tons of out size. 
'Twelve flat cords of oak wood, r3 inch. s Ion;-. 
Three hundred (300) cords of pine LiLldlln_, wood, 9 

inches long. 
Five hundred and fifty (950) cords of ho ler wood, r7 

incites long. 

For the Borough of Erooflyn. 
Sixteen thousand (16,000, tons of egg or broktu size, 

as required. 
Six hundred (too tons of stove size. 
Ten (to) cords of oak wood, rz inches long. 
three, hundred and twenty-five (325) cords of pine 

wood, az and 24 inch